
BREAKFAST
MENU
Breakfast Rolls

Bacon

Sausage (GF Available)

Vegan Sausage

Fried Egg

Scrambled Egg

Served 9.30am - 11.30am 

One Filling - £3.50
Two Fillings - £4.50

Three Fillings - £5.00

Bigger Breakfast

All Day Breakfast Wrap

Bacon, sausage, egg, cheese & beans

Vegan option available

All Day Breakfast

Two eggs, bacon, sausage, beans, hashbrown, toast

All Day Vegan Breakfast

Vegan bacon, vegan sausage, beans, hashbrown, toast

Smashed Avocado on Sourdough Bread

Topped with a fried egg and crispy onions

£7.50

£8.50

£8.50

£7


